Unless specifically defined herein, capitalised terms and abbreviations used herein have the same meaning as ascribed to them in the 
Public Announcement and the Letter of Offer.
1.	 BUY BACK
1.1.	 eClerx Services Limited (the “Company”) had announced the Buy Back of up to 1,375,000 (One Million Three Hundred and 

Seventy Five Thousand) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of ` 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each of the Company (“Equity 
Shares” or “Shares”), at a price of ` 2,800/- (Rupees Two Thousand Eight Hundred only) per Equity Share payable in cash for 
an aggregate amount of up to ` 3,850 Millions (Rupees Three Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Millions only), excluding expenses 
incurred or to be incurred for the Buy Back, which represents 24.98% and 18.38% of the aggregate of Company’s fully paid-

[...]

dated March 08, 2023 including any amendments or statutory modifications for the time being in force.

1.3.	 The Buy Back Opening Date was Tuesday, July 09, 2024 and the Buy Back Closing Date was Monday, July 15, 2024.
2.	 DETAILS OF THE BUY BACK
2.1.	 The total number of Equity Shares bought back by the Company in the Buy Back were 1,375,000 (One Million Three Hundred and 

Seventy Five Thousand) Equity Shares, at the price of ` 2,800/- (Rupees Two Thousand Eight Hundred Only) per Equity Share.
2.2.	 The total amount utilized in the Buy Back was ` 3,850 Millions (Rupees Three Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Millions Only), 

excluding Transaction Costs.
2.3.	 The Registrar to the Buy Back i.e. KFin Technologies Limited (“Registrar”), considered a total of 113,841 valid bids for 7,671,238 

(Seven Million Six Hundred and Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty Eight) Equity Shares in response to the Buy 
Back, which is approximately 5.58 times the maximum number of Equity Shares proposed to be bought back. The details of the 
valid bids considered by the Registrar are as follows:

Category of Shareholders No. of Equity Shares